

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-1	793	Version:	1	Name:	CUP - Farnam & 6th St S (Gundersen)
Туре:	Appl	ication			Status:	Received and Filed
File created:	12/6	/2019			In control:	Commercial/Multi-Family Design Review Commit
On agenda:	1/9/2	2020			Final action:	1/9/2020
Title:	Application of Gundersen Clinic Ltd for a Conditional Use Permit at 608 Farnam St., 1403 and 1407 6th St. S. allowing for a paved parking lot.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Indexes: Code sections:						
	Prop	erty Owne	er Buffer Ma	ар, 6.	Property Owner	ice of Hearing, 4. Affidavit of Publication - Notice, 5 Buffer List, 7. CPC Staff Report 12.30.19, 8. CPC en Withdrawal 1.2.2020
Code sections:	Prop	erty Owne	er Buffer Ma tion Report	ар, 6.	Property Owner	Buffer List, 7. CPC Staff Report 12.30.19, 8. CPC en Withdrawal 1.2.2020
Code sections: Attachments:	Prop Reco	erty Owne	er Buffer Ma tion Report	ар, 6.	Property Owner 0.19, 9. Gunders Act	Buffer List, 7. CPC Staff Report 12.30.19, 8. CPC en Withdrawal 1.2.2020
Code sections: Attachments: Date	Prop Reco Ver.	Action By Common	er Buffer Ma tion Report	ap, 6. 12.30	Property Owner).19, 9. Gunders Act RE	Buffer List, 7. CPC Staff Report 12.30.19, 8. CPC en Withdrawal 1.2.2020 ion Result

Application of Gundersen Clinic Ltd for a Conditional Use Permit at 608 Farnam St., 1403 and 1407 6th St. S. allowing for a paved parking lot.